| N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs hit |

[N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs hit |

N of reco track vs hit

15 20 25 30 35 40

10

S

B

25 30 35 40

10 15 20

5

soel axe}

0..0

track hits

layer

track hits

2|

10

2
o o
=1 =1

sxoel areondnp

25

20
track layers

syoes axey

asel-newgeom

™h
— 7

5

0
0
10°
o
1

0.0

o
&l

o

I3

LD

N

o

~

: LD

B —

: o

T —

: o

3 ) S r=) — 2

o © © S 2 ]

- — - - (=]

syoeln oney

10 15 20 25 30 35 40

40

1

\

Ll

25

25

20

15

10

[N of reco track vs |

ER— 5
o (=} o
- - -
syoen

track layers

track layers

track layers

| N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pixellayer |
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[ Nof associated (recoToSim) tracks vs 3D layer |
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